

12^{ւհ} Annual Summit Invitational Golf Tournament

Held at the scenic Fairways of Canton Golf Club

400 Laurel Canyon Parkway Canton, GA 30114

Wednesday, October 5th, 2022 1:00 p.m. Shotgun Start

2-person scramble (handicap) \$75 per person /\$150 per team

3 Flights (Championship, First, Super Senior) New this year: Super Senior Flight-both players must be age 70 or above and will hit from combination senior tees

> Proceeds to benefit the Eddie King Memorial Scholarship Fund & Atlanta Community Food Bank

Awards Dinner following the tournament

Registered Representatives of Summit Financial Services, Inc. offer securities through Kovack Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Kovack Securities Corporate Headquarters: 800-711-4078 | kovacksecurities.com Advisors of Summit Financial Services, Inc. offer advisory services through Kovack Advisors, Inc. Summit Financial Services, Inc. is not affiliated with Kovack Securities, Inc. or Kovack Advisors, Inc.

Summit Invitational Golf Tournament



October 5, 2022

Registration Form

Send entry form and fees by September 23, 2022

Checks should be made payable to:

Fairways of Canton

Prefer to pay by credit card? Please give us a call 678-631-1032

and mailed to Summit Financial Services 4286 Bells Ferry Rd., Suite 214, Kennesaw, GA 30144 Forms can also be emailed to: clientsvcs@summitfsinc.com

Player 1 Handicap or average score	Player 2 Handicap or average score
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
City/State/Zip:	City/State/Zip:
Email:	Email:
Phone#	Phone#
Amount enclosed:	Amount enclosed:
Entry fee (\$75 or \$150/team)	Entry fee (\$75 or \$150/team)
Mulligans (\$5 X # of tickets)	Mulligans (\$5 X # of tickets)
Raffle (\$5 X # of tickets)	Raffle (\$5 X # of tickets)
Total	Total

**Would your team like to play in the Super Senior Flight (both players must be age 70 or above) _

Registered Representatives of Summit Financial Services, Inc. offer securities through Kovack Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC.

Kovack Securities Corporate Headquarters: 800-711-4078 | kovacksecurities.com

Advisors of Summit Financial Services, Inc. offer advisory services through Kovack Advisors, Inc.

Summit Financial Services, Inc. is not affiliated with Kovack Securities, Inc. or Kovack Advisors, Inc.